
Business User Email Address Phone Number

510 Highland Ave Suite 205

Milford, MI 48381

2866 Agriculture Dr

Madison, WI 53718-6790

5120 Boyd Lake Ave

Loveland, CO 80538-8944

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 100

Marathon, WI 54448-0100

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

1213 N Sherman Ave # 361

Madison, WI 53704-4236

300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400

Irvine, CA 92618-4989

6450 Pederson Crossing Blvd

Deforest, WI 53532-9212

1224 Mount View Ln

Athens, WI 54411-9379

PO Box 220 One Plainview Road

Plain, WI 53577-0220

1609 Lincoln Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186-5379

Contract 9679

Jacob Bauer jbauer@bauerbuildersinc.comBauer Builders Inc. (608) 222-8941

Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451

Brent 
Freeman bfreeman@kraemerna.comKraemer North America, LLC (608) 546-2311 

x211

Brandon Price brandon.price@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (715) 443-8101

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Jesse Brown jesse@bcsfab.comBCS Fabrication (706) 892-4351

(413) 376-7032

Steve Janke office@jankegeneral.comJanke General Contractors, 
Inc. (715) 257-7901

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Davina 
Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics

Mark LaLonde mark@lciwi.comLaLonde Contractors Inc.

Jon Cheney jon@artthuresoninc.comArt Thureson Inc (248) 623-8599

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 692-5650

(262) 544-1515

9/18/2025



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9679

19681 55th Ave

Chippewa Falls, WI 54729-9010

19681 55th Ave

Chippewa Falls, WI 54729-9010

PO Box 669

Black River Falls, WI 54615-0669

PO Box 669

Black River Falls, WI 54615-0669

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

16192 Coastal Hwy

Lewes, DE 19958-3608

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

2691 Route 219

Brockway, PA 15824-7329

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

1515 Des Peres Rd Ste 200

Saint Louis, MO 63131-1960

5405 Momont Rd

Missoula, MT 59808-9455

John 
Meadows j.meadows@trileaf.comTrileaf (314) 281-3076

R.G. Huston Company, Inc. Jake 
Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.com (608) 255-9223

Bernice Bush bernice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

sandbox (918) 352-6195

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

(608) 836-1071

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress

Shannon 
Gaier sgaier@lundaconstruction.comLunda Construction Company (715) 284-9491 

x240

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

(408) 676-8941

Sandy 
Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.com

sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

Luke Haun lhaun@lundaconstruction.comLunda Construction Company (715) 284-9491 
x240

Deanna 
Friemoth deanna@larsonbridges.comLarson Construction Co Inc (715) 723-9708

Source 
Management

(715) 723-9708

Ted Zanto ted.zanto@truenorthsteel.comTrueNorth Steel - Bridge (406) 532-7118

Jesse Benson bensonj@serllc.coSuperior Energy Resources (814) 265-1080

Tim 
MacLaughlin-
Barck

tim@larsonbridges.comLarson Construction Co Inc

9/18/2025



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9679

525 W Lafayette Blvd Unit 19C

Detroit, MI 48226-3122

700 Eagle Nest Blvd.

Rothschild, WI 54474

N6W23673 Bluemound Rd

Waukesha, WI 53188-1741

N6W23673 Bluemound Rd

Waukesha, WI 53188-1741

John 
Schuessler jschuessler@zenithtechinc.comZenith Tech Inc. (262) 524-1864

ztiquote@wal
becgroup.com 
Zenith

ztiquote@walbecgroup.comZenith Tech Inc. (262) 524-1864

uvhmiwhv 
uvhmiwhv uvhmiwhv@sharklasers.comuvhmiwhv (438) 495-9898

Joel 
Christopherso
n

jchristopherson@walbecgroup.comZenith Tech Inc. (715) 610-4010

9/18/2025


